Alle Prijzen Excl BTW
TL-LED lamp
401101  T8 LED TUBE 6000MM WARM WHITE 10W 250V AC 33,74
401102 T8 LED TUBE 6000MM COMERCIAL WHITE 10W 250V AC 33,74
401103 T8 LED TUBE 6000MM COLD WHITE 10W 250V AC 33,74
401201 T8 LED TUBE 1200MM COMERCIAL WHITE 16W 250V AC 54,14
401202 T8 LED TUBE 1200MM WARM WHITE 16W 250V AC 54,14
401203 T8 LED TUBE 1200MM COLD WHITE 16W 250V AC 54,14
401204 T8 LED TUBE 1200MM WARM WHITE 20W 250V AC 61,98
401205  T8 LED TUBE 1200MM COMERCIAL WHITE 20W 250V AC 61,98
401206 T8 LED TUBE 1200MM COLD WHITE 20W 250V AC 61,98
401301 T8 LED TUBE 1500MM WARM WHITE 25W 250V AC 79,72
401302 T8 LED TUBE 1500MM COMMERCIAL WHITE 25W 250V AC 79,72
401303 T8 LED TUBE 1500MM COLD WHITE 25W 250V AC 79,72
401401 TUBE T5 1200MM COMMERCIAL WHITE 14.5W 12 V 41,57
401407 TUBE T5 900MM COLD WHITE 10 6W 12 V DC 36 48
401408 TUBE T5 900MM COMMERCIAL WHITE 10.6W 12 V DC 36,48
401409 T5 900MM WARM 12 V DC 10.6W 29,18
401410 TUBE T5 900MM COLD WHITE FROSTED COVER 10.6W 12 V DC 29,18
401411 TUBE T5 900MM COMMERCIAL WHITE FROSTED COVER 10.6W 12 V
DC
29,18
401412 TUBE T5 900MM WARM WHITE FROSTED COVER 10.6W 12 V DC 29,18
0401401H T5 HOLDER 1200MM 12,07
Part.No
Power
（W） Length(MM) Color Tempetrature LED pcs Lumen Price(EUR)
ZL-L06RGAB 6W 600 3000K-13000K 108pcs  595LM 16,80
ZL-L08RGAB 8W 600 3000K-13000K 144pcs  795LM 19,91
ZL-L09RGAB 9W 600 3000K-13000K 171pcs  940LM 21,47
ZL-L10RGAB 10W 900 3000K-13000K 189pcs  1040LM 22,25
ZL-L12RGAB 12W 1200 3000K-13000K 216pcs  1185LM 23,80
ZL-L15RGAB 15W 1200 3000K-13000K 276pcs  1380LM 26,45
ZL-L18RGAB 18W 1200 3000K-13000K 330pcs  1650LM 35,53
ZL-L22RGAB 22W 1200 3000K-13000K 384pcs  1950LM 41,31
（ZL-L18RGAB） 18W 1500 3000K-13000K 300pcs 1650LM 41,31
       3000-4000K                5500-6500K                 7500-8500K
Showroom
LUMIMOTO
De Coninck Danny
Overbroekstraat, 39
9308 Hofstade-Aalst
Belgium
BTW/ BE0867.153.274
0032(0)53/80.98.33
0032(0)472/26.19.65